
A N E W RAN G E  O F  D I N G H I E S  wi th  ALU MI M H U LL                    
Ultra light, they are easy to handle and do not need a big use of the davits of your yacht; the large diameter of the tubes emphasizes their stability and protection
against sprays, and facilitates the ability to tube quickly to transport passengers and material, dry and safely!
Their Strongan fabric and their welded assemblies ensures reliability in all events 5 models 240/270/300/330/360 - including full equipment, namely 1 under bench
bag and 1 waterproof bag ; offered at very competitive prices.

Cadet RIB Alu 300 Light

TECHNICAL FEATURES

OVERALL LENGTH
INSIDE LENGHT
OVERALL WIDTH
INSIDE BEAM
TUBE DIAMETER
WEIGHT
NUMBER OF PASSENGERS (CATEGORY C)
MAXIMUM AUTHORIZED LOAD (CATEGORY C)

3,03 m
2,10 m
1,67 m

0,78 m
0,41 m

43 kg
4+1

496 kg

NUMBER OF WATERTIGHT COMPARTMENTS
SHAFT
MAXIMUM AUTHORIZED POWER (HP)
MAXIMUM AUTHORIZED ENGINE WEIGHT (2X)
PACKING LENGTH
PACKING WIDTH
PACKING HEIGHT

3
Court

15
56 kg

2,70 m
0,90 m
0,55 m

VERSIONS

Cadet Rib Alu 300 Light NEO
Cadet Rib Alu 300 Light Strongan
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Cadet RIB Alu 300 Light

STANDARD EQUIPEMENT

HULL & DECK : 1 Bow D ring, 2 aft towing rings, Full keel protection, Lifting points.

COMFORT : Removable thwart.

Tube: 2 external handles /8 internal handles.

Deflecting rubbing strake.

OTHER: 2 Stainless steel paddles, Engine support plate, Inflator, 
Repair kit / owner's manual, Under bench storage bag / Waterproof Zodiac bag.

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES

COMFORT
Side rigid boarding ladder

FISHING & LEISURE
Fishing rod holder

HULL & DECK
Lifting sling kit/towing bridle

OTHER
12volt 240mb Inflator with pressure controller

12volt 800 mb Inflator with 450L/min pressure controller
bow storage bag
Need to order the reference Z2816 in addition to the Cadet RIB 260
(Z11451/Z11452) and Cadet RIB 290 (Z11461, Z11453, Z11452)
Davit-launched sling kit
Launching wheels
Maneuver roller 2.10 X 0.24
Pressure gauge
Under bench storage bag
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