

# Cadet RIB Alu 300 Light





## A NEW RANGE OF DINGHIES with ALUMIM HULL

Ultra light, they are easy to handle and do not need a big use of the davits of your yacht; the large diameter of the tubes emphasizes their stability and protection against sprays, and facilitates the ability to tube quickly to transport passengers and material, dry and safely!

Their Strongan fabric and their welded assemblies ensures reliability in all events 5 models 240/270/300/330/360 - including full equipment, namely 1 under bench bag and 1 waterproof bag; offered at very competitive prices.

	TECHNICA	L FEATURES	
OVERALL LENGTH	3,03 m	NUMBER OF WATERTIGHT COMPARTMENTS	3
INSIDE LENGHT	2,10 m	SHAFT	Court
OVERALL WIDTH	1,67 m	MAXIMUM AUTHORIZED POWER (HP)	15
INSIDE BEAM	0,78 m	MAXIMUM AUTHORIZED ENGINE WEIGHT (2X)	56 kg
TUBE DIAMETER	0,41 m	PACKING LENGTH	2,70 m
WEIGHT	43 kg	PACKING WIDTH	0,90 m
NUMBER OF PASSENGERS (CATEGORY C)	4+1	PACKING HEIGHT	0,55 m
MAXIMUM AUTHORIZED LOAD (CATEGORY C)	496 kg		

## **VERSIONS**

Cadet Rib Alu 300 Light NEO Cadet Rib Alu 300 Light Strongan



# Cadet RIB Alu 300 Light





## **STANDARD EQUIPEMENT**

HULL & DECK: 1 Bow D ring, 2 aft towing rings, Full keel protection, Lifting points.

**COMFORT:** Removable thwart.

Tube: 2 external handles /8 internal handles.

Deflecting rubbing strake.

**OTHER:** 2 Stainless steel paddles, Engine support plate, Inflator, Repair kit / owner's manual, Under bench storage bag / Waterproof Zodiac bag.

# **OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES**

### COMFORT

Side rigid boarding ladder

## **FISHING & LEISURE**

Fishing rod holder

## **HULL & DECK**

Lifting sling kit/towing bridle

#### OTHER

12volt 240 mb Inflator with pressure controller

12volt 800 mb Inflator with 450 L/min pressure controller bow storage bag
Need to order the reference Z2816 in addition to the Cadet RIB260 (Z11451/Z11452) and Cadet RIB290 (Z11461, Z11453, Z11452)
Davit-launched sling kit
Launching wheels
Maneuver roller 2.10 X 0.24
Pressure gauge
Under bench storage bag